Mes Premiers Jeux - Non Officiel

EventCode
25
25
25
25
25
25

26
26
26
26
26
26
26

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

28
28
28

49
49
49
49
49
49

50
50
50
50
50
50

51
51

DisplayOrder
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1

GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2

GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1

GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2

GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3

Category

Etape 4 Filles et Garcons
Etape 4 Filles et Garcons
Etape 4 Filles et Garcons
Etape 4 Filles et Garcons
Etape 4 Filles et Garcons
Etape 4 Filles et Garcons

Etape 4 Filles et Garcons
Etape 4 Filles et Garcons
Etape 4 Filles et Garcons
Etape 4 Filles et Garcons
Etape 4 Filles et Garcons
Etape 4 Filles et Garcons
Etape 4 Filles et Garcons

Etape 5 Filles et Garcons
Etape 5 Filles et Garcons
Etape 5 Filles et Garcons
Etape 5 Filles et Garcons
Etape 5 Filles et Garcons
Etape 5 Filles et Garcons
Etape 5 Filles et Garcons
Etape 5 Filles et Garcons

Equipe Etape 5
Equipe Etape 5
Equipe Etape 5

Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons

Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons

Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons

FirstName
Clothilde
Vincent
Emilia
Laurie
Elise
Vincent

Bianka
Véronique
Polina
Samy
Clara
Saskia
Kasha

Noor
Ashlea
Nathaniel
Selina
Jasmine
Serena
Magalie
Valerie

Annaé
Maeéve
Raphael
Ibrahim
Naomi
Charline

Rebeka
Charlie
Maya
Jeremy
Ely-Ann
Maélie

Delfira
Aimy

LastName
Hasbani
Marquis
Robinson
Rochefort
Wei

Wei

Bédard
Charbonneau
Dombrovskaia
Keshana
Ohmi-Radev
Pelletier
Pelletier

Ben Silmane
Currie-Mills
Guilmette Verner
Li

Li

Sass

Simard
Thompson

Les Gummys
Les Lollipops
Les Skittles

Charron

Gilbert

Ménard
Poirier-Richer
Robitaille
Salesse Bergeron

Aubin
Bédard
Ghozzi

Le

Trottier
Villeneuve

Gaudji
Montagny

Club

Asticou
Thurso
Asticou
Thurso
Asticou
Asticou

Thurso
Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Asticou

Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Buckingham
Asticou

Hull
Hull
Hull

Thurso
Thurso
Buckingham
Hull

Thurso
Asticou

Thurso
Buckingham
Asticou

Hull
Buckingham
Thurso

Hull
Asticou

Region
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou

ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou

ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou

ou
ou
ou

ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou

ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou

ou
ou



51
51
51
51

52
52
52
52
52
52

53
53
53
53
53
53

54
54
54
54
54
54

55
55
55
55
55
55

56
56
56
56
56
56

57
57
57
57
57
57

GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3

GROUPE 4
GROUPE 4
GROUPE 4
GROUPE 4
GROUPE 4
GROUPE 4

GROUPE 5
GROUPE 5
GROUPE 5
GROUPE 5
GROUPE 5
GROUPE 5

GROUPE 6
GROUPE 6
GROUPE 6
GROUPE 6
GROUPE 6
GROUPE 6

GROUPE 7
GROUPE 7
GROUPE 7
GROUPE 7
GROUPE 7
GROUPE 7

GROUPE 8
GROUPE 8
GROUPE 8
GROUPE 8
GROUPE 8
GROUPE 8

GROUPE 9
GROUPE 9
GROUPE 9
GROUPE 9
GROUPE 9
GROUPE 9

Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons

Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons

Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons

Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons

Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons

Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons

Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons
Etape 2 Filles et Garcons

Kyril
Katyana
Mathias
Soline

llias
Mickaéla
Maélie
Nicolas
Emily
Isaac

Sarah
Sebastian
Elodie
Shayana
Nelia
Amayes

Camille
Abigaile
Eva
Mila-Rose
Daphnée
Tamara

Maya
Natalia
Marilyse
Maé
Maylodie
Colton

Hamza Sambo
Zakary
Anastasia
Syrine
Kamilia
Isabella

Sasha
Jeanne
Kaelem
Manyl
Samia
Aelis

Ohmi-Raden
Pelletier
Romero
Vidaillac

Boutalin

Dupnt

Labelle

Lecot
Maisonneuve
Salesse Bergeron

Chen
Escobar
Monfette
Samy
Sebbane
Sebbane

Chalot-Newberry
Demers Payer
Haché

Lacasse

Parent

Snir

Derian
Familiar-Vazquez
Goulet

Lalonde Sabourin
Le

Marks

Bokoum
Bouali
Defoy
Ghozzi
Patterson
Schmilinsky

Anato

Bernard

Bigras
Bonabdellah
Menif-Tendeiro
Vidaillac

Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Asticou

Asticou
Thurso
Asticou
Buckingham
Buckingham
Asticou

Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Asticou

Asticou
Thurso
Asticou
Asticou
Thurso
Hull

Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Buckingham
Hull
Asticou

Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Hull

Hull

Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Asticou

ou
ou
ou
ou

ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou

ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou

ou
ou
ou

ou
ou

ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou

ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou



58
58
58
58
58
58

59
59
59
59
59
59

60
60
60
60
60
60
60

61
61
61
61
61
61
61

GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1

GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2

GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3

GROUPE 4
GROUPE 4
GROUPE 4
GROUPE 4
GROUPE 4
GROUPE 4
GROUPE 4

Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons

Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons

Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons

Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons
Etape 3 Filles et Garcons

Jade
Victoria
Emma
Lexi
Carmelle
Laurence

Manu
Zoélie
Emma
Benjamin
Maika
Camille

Amy
Marie-Soleil
Sara
Myriam
Isabella
Renaud
Rapha

Melana
Declan
Hannah
Yasmine
Annabelle
Fakharian
Florence

Archambault
Brazeau
Chevrette
Duque
Temgoua
Vézina

Grenier
Herbinia-Ouellette
Knight

Knight Néréus
Labelle

Roy

Duan

Dupuis

Kitay

Lessard
Orejarena-Sanchez
Salesse Bergeron
Sopi-Oswald

Andrijanic
Bigras
Derian
Letaief
Monette
Neda
Séguin

Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Buckingham

Asticou
Thurso
Hull
Hull
Asticou
Asticou

Asticou

Hull
Asticou
Buckingham
Hull
Asticou
Asticou

Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Asticou
Buckingham

ou
ou
ou
ou
ou

ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou

ou
ou
ou

ou
ou
ou

ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou



